Seniori SM 2020

BUILTFOR BOWLING
Oil Pattern Distance: 42 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 33 Feet Qil Per Board: 40 uL
Forward Qil Total: 10.52 mL Reverse Oil Total: 12.48 mL Volume Oil Total: 23 mL

Forward Boards Crossed: 263 Boards

Reverse Boards Crossed:

312 Boards

Total Boards Crossed: 575 Boards

Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il
1 2L 2R 2 14 74 00 19 1.9 2980
2 5L SR 2 14 B2 1% 58 39 2480
3 8L 7R 2 14 52, 58 97 39 2080
4 10L 9k 1 18 22 97 122 25 380
5 12L ok 1 13 20 122 147 25 300
& 13L 11R 1 13 17 147 172 25 680
T o140 11R 1 13 16 172 197 25 640
8 2L 2R o 13 0| 197 320 123 0
8 2L 2R o 26 0/ 320 420 100 0
Forward Reverse - Mare
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il
1 2L 2R 0 30 0 420 31.0-11.0 0
2 14L 12R 3 18 45 N0 234 -76 1800
3 8L SR 3 14 72 234 175 -589 288D
4 6L 7R 3 14 84 175 116 -89 3360
5 2L 2R 3 14 111 116 57 -59| 4440
6 2L 2R 0 14 0 57 00 -7 0
Forward Reverse | Mare

Muokattu Kegel 42" Chromium

Conditioner:
Kegel CURVE

TransferType:
Transfer Brush
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Description

Track Zone Ratio

L-TL:18L-18R
Outside Track:Middle

297

gL-12L:18L-18R
Middle Track:Middle

1.39

13L-17L:18L-18R
Inside Track:Middle

1.04

18L-18R:17R-12R 18L-18R:12R-8R
Middle: Inside Track | Middle:Middle Track  Middle:Outside Track

18L-18R:7R-3R

1 1.26 3.06

1500

01T 2 3 4%evgr890él9‘ID‘I11213141515171819201918171515141312111D9 8 7 6 58 4 3 2 1 0

1350

1200

1050
200

750

600

450

300
150

el RRA R




